
 
2002 Zone 7 All Star Teams 

Based on 2001 Averages 

Open Team   

First Team Second Team Honorable Mention 
Bill Burke   CA 

Ron Hurlbert    CA 
Shawn Rommel   CA 
Paul Newman   NM 
Billy Williams   MT 

William Marble  CA 
David Broccoli  CA 

George Roskop  CO 
James Humphrey  CA 
William Kispaugh  CA 

Stephen Tucker  CA 
Micheal Leith  CA 
Dene Cogdill  MT 
Larry Sifers  CA 

Aristotle Melonas  NV 
   

Ladies   

First Team Second Team Honorable Mention 
Judy Gustavson  AZ 
Babette Burley  CA 
Jane Vujovich  CA 

Tami Myers  NM 
Jessica Forbes  CA 

Katheen Butler  CA 
Patti Dull  AK 

Linda Hicks  UT 
Ginny Fazer  CA 

Sandra Wilson  OR 

Barbara Clark  WA 
Sandra  Beeson  NV 
Pat Steuerwald  MT 

Sandra Frederick  AK 
Cathy Duncan  AZ 

   

Sub Junior Junior Collegiate 
Chistopher Cook  AZ 

Jacob Couch  MT 
Emily Blount  AZ 

Jessica Forbes  CA 
Rayan Dreier  MT 

Andy Heitmann  ID 
Eric Desatoff  CA 

Chip Cosgrove  WA 
Tami Myers  NM 

Larry Liu  CA 
Richard Sedlar  CO 

   

Triple Sub Senior   

First Team Second Team Honorable Mention 
Shawn Rommel  CA 

Brian Martin  ID 
John Barnes  CA 

Steve Mancinelli  CO 
Derrell Wells  WA 

Nick Broyles  MT 
Rodney Ruble  CO 

Dan Jones  CA 
Stephen Drusby 
Dan Lewis  CA 

Mattew Wagoner  CO 
Jason Parson  CA 

Don Vander Veen  MT 
Ahmad Shirloo  CA 
Chip Cosgrove  WA 

   

Sub Sub Senior   

First Team Second Team Honorable Mention 
Bill Burke  CA 

Paul Newman  NM 
Larry Sifers  CA 

Aristotle Melonas  NV 
David Piening  AK 

Mike Ingram  ID   
Mike Hammond  MT 
Robert Ennes  CA 

Brett McLaughlin  CA 
Gary Reed  MT 

Rock Eckhardt  WY 
Gerald Shockley  CO 

Tim DeSmet  CA 
Larry Blount  AZ 

Stephen Usry  AZ 
   

Sub Senior   

First Team Second Team Honorable Mention 
Ron Hurlbert  CA 
Billy Williams  MT 

George Desatoff  CA 
William Marble  CA 
David Broccoli  CA 

George Roskop  CO 
Wiiliam Kishpaugh  CA 

Stephen Tucker  CA 
Michael Leith  CA 
Dene Cogdill  MT 

Clyde Simmons  WA 
George Manessis  CA 

James Butler  CA 
Larry Jackson  MT 
Bruce Jones  WA 

   
   
   
   



 
2002 Zone 7 All Star Teams 

Based on 2001 Averages 

Senior   

First Team Second Team Honorable Mention 
James Humphrey  CA 

Gil Siu  CA 
Gerald Gunter  OR 
Robert Hodel  AZ 

Roger Christensen  CA 

Norman Key  AZ 
Neil Vann  CA 

Bruce Kinkner  AZ 
John Ulsher  AK 

Robert Haver  AZ 

Wiiliam Tinney  Ak 
William Wongwai  CO 

Dave Erwin  CA 
Stephen Brown  AZ 
Barry Hartmann  CA 

   

Veterans   

First Team Honorable Mention Senior Veterans 
Roman Warren  CA 

Joe Freitas  CA 
Jack Copp  AZ 

Bob Thomas  CA 
Russel McKenzie  OR 

James Acton  UT 
Carl Beck  AZ 

Fred Schmitt  AZ 
Leonard  Brashear  AZ 

Jack Faul  CA 

Henry Garfield  CA 
Sammuel Jarvis  CO 
Edgar Snyder  WA 
Joseph Bidwell  AZ 
Harry Swickard  CO 

   

Active Military   
First Team Honorable Mention  

John Barnes  CA 
Mike Ingram  ID 
Derrel Wells  AK 

Rodney Ruble  CO  
Stephen Drusby  WA 

Bill Johnston  CA 
Ryan Combs  AK 

Dean Sorensen  ID 

 

   

Retire Military   
First Team Honorable Mention Novice 

Robert Ennes  CA 
Clyde Simmons  WA 
Gerald Gunter  OR 

Jack Copp  AZ 
Robert Setren  AK 

Douglas Repaal  AZ 
J W Smith  CO 

Harry Walker  AZ 
John Ulsher  AK 

Robert Havers  AZ 

Tim DeSmet  CA 
Jason Parson  CA 

Paul Lauer  CO 
Eric Desatoff  CA 
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